
   Worker Sign-In Sheet   Date: ________________________ 

Course Topic, Location: ___________________________________Trainer Name & Signature: ______________________________________ 

NO. FULL NAME  
TÊN 

PHONE #  
SỐ ĐIỆN THOẠI 

EMPLOYER OR EMPLOYEE? 
(CHỦ TIỆM NAIL HOẶC NHÂN 

VIÊN?) 

TIME IN 
(THỜI GIAN 

ĐẾN?) 

TIME OUT 
(HẾT GIỜ?) 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

11.      

12.      

13.      

14.      

15.      

This material was produced under grant number SH-05066-SH8 from the Occupational Safety and Health Administration, US Department of Labor. It does not necessarily reflect 
the views or policies of the US Department of Labor, nor does mention of trade names, commercial products, or organizations imply endorsement by the US Government. 


